
 

TCC Calendar – December 2018 -- TCC Calendar   
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
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5pm Baldwin 

Park Caroling 

& Tree 

Lighting 

2  10amWorship 

& Sunday 

school & 

Communion 

3pm Christmas 
Walk at TCC 

 
 

3 
11am Bible 
Study 
 

4 
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6pm 

Confirmati

on Class 
Event 

8 

9  
10am Worship 
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school 
 
 

10 
11am Bible 
Study 
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12 

6pm 

Finance 

com. 

13 
 

14 

7pm 

Christmas 

Caroling – 
TCC Front 

Lawn 
 

15 

 

 

16 10am 

Worship & 

Sunday school 

 

Outreach 
Committee Mtg. 
 

17 

 
11am Bible 

Study 
 

18 
 

19 

 

7pm 

Church 

Council 

20 21 22 

 

BINGO 

CANCELLED 

 

23 
10am Worship 

led by our 

students 

 

 

24 5pm & 
11pm 

Christmas 

Eve 

Services 

 

25 

Merry 

Christ-
mas 
Office 

Closed 
 

26 27 28 29 

30 31      

This calendar does not include every meeting or event held in our building, such as Al Anon, Boy Scouts, Cub Scouts, room rentals for birthday parties, etc.  

Please call the office if you are interested in reserving a room for a particular date.. 

Future Dates to Mark: 

Tues., Jan. 1 – OFFICE CLOSED – HAPPY NEW YEAR TO ALL 

Sun., Jan. 6 – 10:00am Worship, Commuion 

Sat., Jan. 12 – 5:00pm Gosinski Park Dinner 

Sun., Jan 13 – 10:00am Worship 

Wed., Jan. 16 – 7:00pm Church Council/Chapel 

Sat., Jan. 19 – 7:00pm BINGO (doors open at 5:30pm) 

Sun., Jan 20 – 10:00am Worship 

Thurs. Jan 24 – 6:30-9:00pm PINEWOOD DERBY, TRACK SET UP/Soc. Hall 

Fri., Jan 25 – 6:30-9:00pm PINEWOOD DERBY, WEIGH INS/Soc. Hall 

Sat., Jan 26- 9:00am-2:00pm PINEWOOD DERBY COMPETITION/Soc. Hall 

Sun., Jan. 27 – 10:00am Worship 

 


